
Student Stress Level by
Learning Online During Covid-

19 Pandemic
by 12 12

Submission date: 11-Sep-2023 11:34AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2162803825
File name: 12._Tur-studen_stress.docx (47.27K)
Word count: 3592
Character count: 18725



1

1

2

2
2

2
2

3

3

3



3

3

3



2



2

2

3



2

3



2



2



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 4%

3 3%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

Student Stress Level by Learning Online During Covid-19
Pandemic
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source


